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Joukkueen nimi
Lohentoivot
KuhanVetésen
J-Team
Saalistajat
Karjalohjan Ankkurit
Koukkupolvet

Venekunta 1
Pentti Koponen/Juha Tikkala
Tuomas Hutri/JP Kinnunen/Juhani Hutri/Jussi Hietala
Aki Kaven/Mikko Tiitinen
Kimmo /Valtteri S: i
Mikko Sarkkinen/Timo Sarkkinen
Rauno Aaltonen/Martti Jolkkonen/Niklas Berg

Markku Miettinen

Tulos
17600
35485

2180

6105

Venekunta 2
Kari Ky®stild/Raine Sirola/Jyrki Pasanen
Pasi Nevalainen/Petri Sjogren/Tomi Nevalainen/Joni Jokiaho
Joonas Niskanen/Susanna Hutka/Maarit Hutka/Henri Hirvonen
Jere Hampori/Patrik Hillner/Ville Lostedt
Janne Suominen/Miikka Nevala/Markus Haggren/Pekko Sinervo
Mauno Karttunen/Sami Karttunen/Janne Ruonakoski

Venekunta 3
Markku Suomela/Janne Kavonius
Teemu Jérvinen/Juha Saario/Samuli Malmberg
Matias Hyyryldinen/Martin Skyttd/Jami Heinonen/Markus Hyyryldinen
Antti Tupola/Tero Narhi/Jukka Nyqvist
Joni Jarvenpaa/Henri Hietala/Heikki Makinen/Matias Kivisto
Jouko Vadnanen/Erkki Stick/Tarja Vadnanen

Tulos
35915
10080
20070

8590

2160

Yhteensa
73255
51420
32140
17110
13215
11685

Pisteet
30
28
26
24
22
20



